
B R I T TANY  G R A H A M  
DRAPING/TAILORING and WARDROBE 
Britt.N.Graham@gmail.com | 410.610.0241 

EDUCATION 
University of Wisconsin-Madison|M.F.A. in Theatre and Drama, emphasis in Costume Design, 2018  
University of Maryland College Park|B.A. in Theatre, 2008 

OTHER SKILLS 
Draping, Dyeing and Distressing, Costume Crafts, Costume Design, Well-Versed in Mac and Widows OS, Adobe 
Creative Suite

FILM - WARDROBE DEPT. 
Ellie Sparkles (YouTube, Family Jr.) 
Outsiders (TV: WGN America) 
Making of the Mob (TV: The History 
Channel) 
The World Wars (TV: The History 
Channel) 
West End 
Untitled TV Pilot 
The Men Who Built America (TV: 
The History Channel. Winner: 
Outstanding Costumes For A Variety 
Program Or A Special Emmy 2013) 

THEATRE - DRAPER/TAILOR 
As You Like It 
Morning Reckoning 
The Inseparables 
Spring Awakening 
Seven Guitars 
Abduction: A Musical Comedy 
Anastasia 
The Little Princess 
Is He Dead? 
Stupid Fucking Bird 
Smart People 
Spring Awakening 
Apples from the Desert

Role 
Tailor 
Costume PA 
Tailor (Per Diem) 

Tailor (Per Diem) 

Costumer 
Costumer 
Costume PA 

Director 
Tom Pacio 
Ashley Martin 
Ricardo Vila-Roger 
Ricardo Vila-Roger 
KJ Gilmer 
Becki Toth 
Michelle O’Brien 
Suli Holum 
David Furumoto 
Patricia Boyette 
Chuck Smith 
Steve Cosson 
Johanna Gruenhut

Company 
WildBrain 
Woodbridge Productions 
Stephen David Entertainment 

Stephen David Entertainment  

West End Film 
Backseat Conceptions 
Stephen David Entertainment 

Company 
University of Pittsburgh 
University of Pittsburgh 
University of Pittsburgh 
University of Pittsburgh 
University of Pittsburgh 
University of Pittsburgh 
Hershey High School 
Quintessence Theatre Group 
University of Wisconsin-Madison 
University of Wisconsin-Madison 
University of Wisconsin-Madison 
Olney Theater 
Theatre J

Year 
2020 
2016 
2014 

2012 

2012 
2012 
2012 

Year 
2025 
2025 
2024 
2024 
2023 
2023 
2021 
2021 
2017 
2016 
2016 
2013 
2012

OTHER WORK 
- Brittany Graham Designs 

- University of Pittsburgh 

- Milwaukee Repertory 
Theater 
- University of Wisconsin-
Madison 
- The Marilyn Johnson 
Sewing Design Studio, LLC 

- University of Maryland, 
College Park

Position 
- Sole Proprietor 

- Asst. Costume 
Shop Head 

- Fellow 

- Stitcher, 
Teaching Assistant 
- Workroom 
Supervisor, First 
Assistant to 
Marilyn Johnson 
- Stitcher and 
Wardrobe Crew

Duties 
- Designer and Technologist for theatre, 
film, opera, and private clients 

     - Stitching and draping for Pitt  
     productions, Assist and instruct students  
     during shop hours 

- Stitcher, As-needed assistant to 
designers          

     - Stitcher and Teaching Assistant in  
     Costume Department 
     - Stitching and tailoring for clients, Run  
     fittings and rental pull schedule, Manage  
     stitchers and interns for custom clothing,  
     retail, and costumes  
    - Stitcher and Wardrobe Crew for dance,  
     theatre, and opera

Year 
2009-
present 

2022-
present 

2018 

2015-2018 

2010-2015 

2005-2008

BrittanyGrahamDesigns.com


