



BRITTANY GRAHAM

DRAPING/TAILORING and WARDROBE

Britt.N.Graham@gmail.com | 410.610.0241

FILM - WARDROBE DEPT.	Role	Company	Year
<i>Ellie Sparkles</i> (YouTube, Family Jr.)	Tailor	WildBrain	2020
<i>Outsiders</i> (TV: WGN America)	Costume PA	Woodbridge Productions	2016
<i>Making of the Mob</i> (TV: The History Channel)	Tailor (Per Diem)	Stephen David Entertainment	2014
<i>The World Wars</i> (TV: The History Channel)	Tailor (Per Diem)	Stephen David Entertainment	2012
<i>West End</i>	Costumer	West End Film	2012
<i>Untitled TV Pilot</i>	Costumer	Backseat Conceptions	2012
<i>The Men Who Built America</i> (TV: The History Channel. Winner: Outstanding Costumes For A Variety Program Or A Special Emmy 2013)	Costume PA	Stephen David Entertainment	2012

THEATRE - DRAPER/TAILOR	Director	Company	Year
<i>As You Like It</i>	Tom Pacio	University of Pittsburgh	2025
<i>Morning Reckoning</i>	Ashley Martin	University of Pittsburgh	2025
<i>The Inseparables</i>	Ricardo Vila-Roger	University of Pittsburgh	2024
<i>Spring Awakening</i>	Ricardo Vila-Roger	University of Pittsburgh	2024
<i>Seven Guitars</i>	KJ Gilmer	University of Pittsburgh	2023
<i>Abduction: A Musical Comedy</i>	Becki Toth	University of Pittsburgh	2023
<i>Anastasia</i>	Michelle O'Brien	Hershey High School	2021
<i>The Little Princess</i>	Suli Holum	Quintessence Theatre Group	2021
<i>Is He Dead?</i>	David Furumoto	University of Wisconsin-Madison	2017
<i>Stupid Fucking Bird</i>	Patricia Boyette	University of Wisconsin-Madison	2016
<i>Smart People</i>	Chuck Smith	University of Wisconsin-Madison	2016
<i>Spring Awakening</i>	Steve Cosson	Olney Theater	2013
<i>Apples from the Desert</i>	Johanna Gruenhut	Theatre J	2012

OTHER WORK	Position	Duties	Year
- Brittany Graham Designs	- Sole Proprietor	- Designer and Technologist for theatre, film, opera, and private clients	2009-present
- University of Pittsburgh	- Asst. Costume Shop Head	- Stitching and draping for Pitt productions, Assist and instruct students during shop hours	2022-present
- Milwaukee Repertory Theater	- Fellow	- Stitcher, As-needed assistant to designers	
- University of Wisconsin-Madison	- Stitcher, Teaching Assistant	- Stitcher and Teaching Assistant in Costume Department	2018
- The Marilyn Johnson Sewing Design Studio, LLC	- Workroom Supervisor, First Assistant to Marilyn Johnson	- Stitching and tailoring for clients, Run fittings and rental pull schedule, Manage stitchers and interns for custom clothing, retail, and costumes	2015-2018 2010-2015
- University of Maryland, College Park	- Stitcher and Wardrobe Crew	- Stitcher and Wardrobe Crew for dance, theatre, and opera	2005-2008

EDUCATION

University of Wisconsin-Madison|M.F.A. in Theatre and Drama, emphasis in Costume Design, 2018
University of Maryland College Park|B.A. in Theatre, 2008

OTHER SKILLS

Draping, Dyeing and Distressing, Costume Crafts, Costume Design, Well-Versed in Mac and Widows OS, Adobe Creative Suite